
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES-  Autumn 1  2025 
 

Wednesday 4th September All children return to school: TN - T6 
 
(TR children only- 8.45 am - 12.30 pm with lunch) 

Monday 8th September Reception in school full-time  

Monday 8th September After-school clubs begin 

8th- 11th September Meet the teacher Meetings for T1-T6 classes- 2.50 pm-3.10 pm 
(Text sent out with the day for your child’s class) 

Monday 8th september  After school clubs to begin (Please check Arbor for details) 

Wednesday 17th September   Reading meeting for Reception Parents - 2.30 pm 

Wednesday 24th September Family lunchtime with T6 class 12.25 pm-12.55 pm 

Friday 26th September HFCMAT Green Careers Fair- Team 5 

Tuesday 7th October  Reception Harvest themed ‘Share the Learning’ Session- 2.15- 
3.15 pm- Parents invited 

Wednesday 8th October Family lunchtime with T5 class 12.25 pm-12.55 pm 

Friday 10th October Own Clothes Day- Harvest food contribution 

Tuesday 14th October Parents Evening TR- T6  2.30-5.30 pm 

Wednesday 15th October Parents Evening TR- T6  2.30-5.30 pm 

Thursday 16th October T2 school trip to the Boat Museum 

Wednesday 22nd October Nursery ‘Share the Learning’ Session 2-3 pm- Parents invited 

Wednesday 22nd October Family lunchtime with T4 class 12.20 pm-12.50 pm 

Wednesday 22nd October Class Disco - 3.15 pm - 4.15 pm (Own clothes day) 

Friday 24th October INSET DAY- School and Nursery closed 

 
 

 



 

 
 
 


